
Front Office 
Principal- Kim Taylor- ktaylor@aos92.org 
Asst. Principal- Erica Morrison- emorrison@aos92.org 
Administrative Assistants: 
Karen Leavitt- kleavitt@aos92.org 
Nikki Theobald- ntheobald@aos92.org 
Kelly Irvine- kirvine@aos92.org 
 
Health Services 
Donna Jordan- djordan@aos92.org 
Candy LaChance- clachance@aos92.org 
 
Kindergarten Teachers 
Jessica Field- jfield@aos92.org 
Tabitha Lachance- tlachance@aos92.org 
Jennifer Lachapelle- jlachapelle@aos92.org 
Jodi Leclair- jleclair@aos92.org 
June Linscott- jlinscott@aos92.org 
Judith O'Donnell- jodonnell@aos92.org 
Sara Roy- sroy@aos92.org 
Margaret St. Peter- mstpeter@aos92.org 
 
First Grade Teachers 
Ranae Bray- rbray@aos92.org 
Kassidy Brewer- kbrewer@aos92.org 
Madison Exferd- mexferd@aos92.org 
Amy McKenna- amckenna@aos92.org 
Scott O'Brien- sobrien@aos92.org 
Kathleen Roy- kroy@aos92.org 
Alisa Snipe- asnipe@aos92.org 
 
Second Grade Teachers 
Katiann Carey- kcarey@aos92.org 
Jill Cristan- jcristan@aos92.org 
Katie Gilley- kgilley@aos92.org 
Gudrun Heald- gheald@aos92.org 
Kristen Lambert- klambert@aos92.org 
Katie Merrill- kamerrill@aos92.org 
 
Third Grade Teachers 
Dorian Landry- dlandry@aos92.org 
Leslie Lloyd- llloyd@aos92.org 
Tiffany Morse- tmorse@aos92.org 
Nicole Quirion- nquirion@aos92.org 
Briana Trask- btrask@aos92.org 
Christina Wastella- cwastella@aos92.org 
 
Special Education 
Lisa Craig- lcraig@aos92.org 

Crystal Cullen- ccullen@aos92.org 
Christina Davis- cdavis@aos92.org 
Amanda Dean- adean@aos92.org 
Michelle Maikis- mmaikis@aos92.org 
Amy Wallis- awallis@aos92.org 
Kayla Madore- kmadore@aos92.org 
 
Speech 
Katherine Fortin- kfortin@aos92.org 
Louise Hamelin- lhamelin@aos92.org 
Sara Begin- sbegin@aos92.org 
 
OT 
Gabi Martin- gmartin@aos92.org 
Brooke Rice- brice@aos92.org 
 
PT 
Linda Wilson- lwilson@aos92.org 
 
Literacy Specialists 
Elaine Breton- ebreton@aos92.org 
Jenna Zemrak- jzemrak@aos92.org 
 
Math Specialist 
Jacob Sears- jsears@aos92.org 
 
Gifted & Talented 
Amy Murphy- amurphy@aos92.org 
 
ML Teachers 
Tabatha Davis- tdavis@aos92.org 
Hailee Roberts- hroberts@aos92.org 
 
Specials 
Art- Holly Hubbard- hhubbard@aos92.org 
Computer Lab- Sherri Carey- scarey@aos92.org 
Library- Norma Fletcher- nfletcher@aos92.org 
Music- Lance Schanck- lschanck@aos92.org 
PE- Peter Quirion- pquirion@aos92.org 
      Jeremy White- jwhite@aos92.org 
 
Guidance 
Kathy Bulmer- kbulmer@aos92.org 
Michelle Carr- mcarr@aos92.org 
Danielle Keister- dkeister@aos92.org 
Rebecca Silsby- rsilsby@aos92.org 
 
Food Service 
Laurie Costigan- lcostigan@aos92.org 



 
Custodial 
Robert Champagne- rchampagne@aos92.org 


